THE DATASHEET OF
AT-24.576MAGK-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
±30ppm
±50ppm
±20ppm
±10ppm
A

Product Family
Example Part Number: AM-20.000MAGE-T
Quartz Crystal Part Numbering System  -   Automotive Grade
AM 20.000M A G E T- -
Frequency Stability (over Temp.)
F    ± 100 ppm    (-40 to +85°C)
G    ± 50 ppm    (-40 to +85°C)
H    ± 30 ppm    (-40 to +85°C)
L    ± 150 ppm    (-40 to +125°C)
M    ± 100 ppm    (-40 to +125°C)
N    ± 50 ppm     (-40 to +125°C)
O    ± 100 ppm     (-40 to +105°C)
P    ± 50 ppm     (-40 to +105°C)
Q    ± 30 ppm     (-40 to +105°C)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AT-24.576MAGK-T on WIN SOURCE
TXC CORPORATION Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution